ABRA—)—BH D=5

A7 AfEHIE

RIS NI T 7E-IVEHE
Y =7 ESBRHAFEE
IREEImtEH RANEIS
BREETHIZEES

AP RRX—)\—BHEEE

U ZFT7ESEHE
ABRA—=)—EHTHE

EHERAT _D=2-28-26
FEHEEHMAIH2TEHL 2 1 28 TIL/(2F
BEHEEHHAIRO2TEL 2 1 28 TIL/(2F
BEHEEHMANEA32-23 FESBHARIME 1F
BEHEFEHHAIH2TEL 3 0 15
fRAERHETMAEE 1 272 -2
EHERAMIEERE2-3-3 M-0BJLLF
BEHEEHMRIFIE1 151 1 18 7ES@HF 1F
BEHEEHMTFE2-201

050-3107-2247
0776-53-0086
0776-53-0080
0776-57-2111
0776-57-2878
0770-22-5778

050-3054-2770
0776-33-6651

050-3058-8989



