

取扱施設名称	住所	電話番号
メガネスーパー福井二の宮店	福井県福井市二の宮 2-28-26	050-3107-2247
メアシス福井店	福井県福井市大和田2丁目1212番地 エルパ2F	0776-53-0086
中央コンタクトフェアモール福井店	福井県福井市大和田町2丁目1212番地 エルパ2F	0776-53-0080
パリミキアピタ福井大和田店	福井県福井市大和田町32-23 アピタ福井大和田 1F	0776-57-2111
眼鏡市場福井大和田店	福井県福井市大和田2丁目1301番地	0776-57-2878
眼鏡市場敦賀店	福井県敦賀市木崎町12字2-2	0770-22-5778
メガネスーパー福井花堂店	福井県福井市花堂南2-3-3 M・Oビル1F	050-3054-2770
パリミキアピタ福井店	福井県福井市飯塚町第11号111番地 アピタ福井 1F	0776-33-6651
メガネスーパー福井下馬店	福井県福井市下馬2-201	050-3058-8989